24 September 2018, 13:46

Physics Event Generator Computing Workshop

List of registrants

Would you
be
D
o you interested
require an ina
ID Name Title Email Address Affiliation Will you access hackathon Registratio Registratio
attend... card to n date n state
day on We
enter dnesday
2
CERN? 28th Nove
mber?
. 17 Sep
6 Simone simone.amoroso@cern.ch Deutsches Elektrone In person No No 2018, Completed
Amoroso n-Synchrotron (DE) 14:19
Spyridon A . . . 19 Sep
1 rayropoulo spyridon.argyropoulos@cern The University of In person No Yes 2018, Completed
.ch Iowa (US)
s 15:04
. . 17 Sep
Andy . University of Remotely
9 Buckley a.g.buckley@gmail.com Glasgow (GB) (Vidyo) No No 5(1)1:5, Completed
. 17 Sep
Taylor S Argonne National Remotely
7 Childers jchilders@anl.gov Laboratory (US) (Vidyo) No No iglsé Completed
- . . 18 Sep
10 V.l tal%ano Prof. vitaliano.ciulli@cern.ch U.nlversua ¢ INFN, In person No Yes 2018, Completed
Ciulli Firenze (IT)
14:47
Stefan SLAC National Remotel 12 Sep
3 Hoeche stefan.hoeche@cern.ch Accelerator (Vidyo) y No No 2018, Completed
Laboratory Y 19:58
20 Sep
Zach Lawrence Berkeley
12 Marshall zach.marshall@cern.ch National Lab. (US) In person No Yes igl& Completed
Josh 13 Sep
4 McFayden mcfayden@cern.ch CERN In person No No 2018, Completed

12:54



Servesh M
uralidharan

Frank
Siegert

Graeme
Stewart

Andrea
Valassi

servesh.muralidharan@cern.
ch

frank.siegert@cern.ch

graeme.andrew.stewart@cer
n.ch

andrea.valassi@cern.ch

CERN

Technische
Universitaet
Dresden (DE)

CERN

CERN

In person

In person

In person

In person

Yes

Yes

17 Sep
2018,
18:09

13 Sep
2018,
12:56

7 Sep
2018,
14:22

11 Sep
2018,
17:35

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed



